MENU

REGISTER NOW 📜

# **PRIVACY POLICY**

Last modified: June 20, 2022

SXSW, LLC, its agents, subsidiaries and affiliates ("SXSW") produces the SXSW Conference and Festivals, SXSW EDU Conference and Festival, SXSW Online and SXSW EDU Online (collectively, the "Events"), and is committed to respecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy identifies what information is collected about you and how it's used by SXSW when you use the websites sxsw.com, sxswedu.com, explore.sxsw.com, schedule.sxsw.com, social.sxsw.com, wristbands.sxsw.com, panelpicker.sxsw.com, cart.sxsw.com, volunteer.sxsw.com, id.sxsw.com, merch.sxsw.com, online.sxsw.com, online.sxswedu.com, mentors.sxsw.com, mentors.sxswedu.com, or other related sites as well as the SXSW and SXSW EDU TV apps and SXSW GO mobile app (collectively, the "Site"), purchase goods or services, or communicate with SXSW.

To request a summary of the information that SXSW collects about you, or to request that data be deleted or changed, please email <u>datarequest@sxsw.com</u>. To update your email subscription preferences, please visit <u>https://www.sxsw.com/newsletters</u> and make your updates.

# **PERSONAL DATA OVERVIEW**

### **SHARING YOUR PERSONAL DATA**

# **MANAGING YOUR PREFERENCES**

#### **ACCESSING AND UPDATING YOUR PERSONAL DATA**

REGISTER NOW 📜

# HOW TO CONTACT SXSW

2022 Archive: <u>3/8/2022</u> | 2020 Archive: <u>12/21/20</u> | 2019 Archive: <u>11/9/2020</u>, <u>9/21/20</u>, <u>12/12/19</u>, <u>5/30/2019</u> | 2018 Archive: <u>7/30/2018</u>, <u>5/24/18</u> | 2017 Archive: <u>9/21/17</u> <u>6/9/17</u> <u>6/15/16</u> | <u>2016 Archive</u> | <u>2015 Archive</u>



### **STAY TUNED**

Email\*

**SUBSCRIBE** 

Sign up to receive the latest announcements, tips, networking invitations and more.



#### REGISTER NOW 📜

Email Hub	
History	Sales & Sponsorship
Merch	Marketing at SXSW
Photo Galleries	Sponsorship Opportunities
SXSW Community	Exhibitions
SXSWorld® Magazine	Contact Us
Contact Us	
FAQ	Press
	Press Center
	Accreditation
	Press Releases
	Photo & Video Policies
	FAQ
Attending SXSW	
2023 Registration Info	
Attendee Services Hub	
Housing & Travel	

Technology Partners

Participation & Credentials T&Cs

**RFID Policy** 

SXSW Accessibility

SXSW Volunteers

SXSW Code of Conduct

😒 SpringServe 🛛 VIZRTGROUP

©2022-2023 SXSW, LLC. SXSW®, SXSW EDU®, and South by Southwest® are trademarks owned by SXSW, LLC. Any unauthorized use of these names, or variations of these names, is a violation of state, federal, and international trademark laws.

#### REGISTER NOW 📜